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From: 
Sent: 
To: 
CC: 

Subject: 
Attachments: 

Dennis Kanuk [dennis@mcadvise.com] 

6/13/2020 7:06:23 AM 
Mindala Wilcox [mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org] 
Royce Jones [rkj@kbblaw.com]; Christopher E. Jackson [cejackson@cityofinglewood.org]; Fred Jackson 
[fljackson@cityofinglewood.org]; Eddy lkemefuna [efunn@cityofinglewood.org]; Dan Gershwin 
[dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com]; Loren Montgomery [loren@mcadvise.com] 

IBEC SEC Development Guidelines 
SEC DG Part I clean 6.13.20.docx; SEC DG Part I REDLINE.pdf; SEC DG Part II all clean 6.13.20.docx; SEC DG Part II all 
REDLINE.pdf; SEC DG Part Ill clean 6.13.20.docx; SEC DG Part Ill REDLINE.pdf 

Good morning, Mindy, 

Attached for review and consideration, please find versions of the following with minor cleanups: 

1. SEC Development Guidelines Part I (Implementation and Administration) 
2. SEC Development Guidelines Part II (SEC Design Guidelines) 
3. SEC Development Guidelines Part Ill (SEC Infrastructure Plan) 

Attaching clean MS word versions of each, with PDF redlines showing cleanups to prior version. 
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